Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. GP100 RS485 shelves_DS  Rev. 2.1
DATASHEET
• Mounts into standard 19” EIA-310-D racks
• Terminal block AC connections
• -48VDC output
• Adjustable mounting ears
• Supports hot-swapping of modules

Page 11
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. GP100 RS485 shelves_DS  Rev. 2.1
Ordering Information
Ordering
code
Part Number Description Capacity
Rectifiers
Per input
Weight
(Unpacked /
Packed)
Shelves
150041780 J2014001L401
GP100, 3Φ-480, RS485 communications,
add-on /stand-alone shelf, configured for
slot 3, hardware and shelf interconnect
included
12kW 1 10.5/12.5
150041781 J2014001L402
GP100, 3Φ-480, RS485 communications,
controller slot, LAN, RJ45 terminations,
configured for slot 3
12kW 1 10.5/12.5
150050125 J2014001L402
GP100, 3Φ-480, RS485 communications,
controller slot, LAN, RJ45 terminations,
with L000A alarm relay interface,
configured for slot 3, hardware and shelf
interconnect included
12kW 1 10.5/12.5
150048864 J2014001L422N
GP100, 3Φ-480, RS485 communications,
controller slot, RJ45 terminations, includes
a L401 and a L402 shelves in the same
enclosure. Hardware included
24kW 4 22.1/26.5
1600476911A J2014001L432N
GP100, 3Φ-208, RS485 communications,
controller slot, RJ45 terminations
24kW 2 22.1/26.5
Accessories
150045141  GP100 Slot Filler
850035254  Shelf-to-shelf interconnecting cable
150050124  Alarm Relay Interface   ( J2014001 L000A )
150043558 GCP841A_0I6R
Controller equipped with 6 output relays
and a USB interface
Technical Specifications (continued)